Ac| Amadis Chemical

SH OH

Chermical Fomnula: CgH 405
Molecular Weight: 16416
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*For laboratory or manufacturing use only,not for drug,food and household use.

1H-NMR
CAS#2438-80-4
CAT#A817260
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Tel:0086-571-89925085 Fax:0086-571-89925065 Email:sales@amadischem.com Web: www.amadischem.com

Processing

Barameters

Emadis-chemical
T—

174

Aoguisition Paramsters

20230403

1140 h
spect
Z211e0%8 2513 (
T =zg30
32768
DBMSO

paramcters

16384
400.13000%9€ MH=
EM
0
0 H=
0
1.00


mailto:sales@amadischem.com
http://www.amadischem.com/

